Entry forms and instructions can be found on our website, www.olmstedcountyfair.com

-

____ (Exhibitor Number – Office Use Only)

Open Class Beef Cattle – Department 02

Pre-Entry Form

Address

2022 Olmsted County Fair

Deadline for Pre- Entries: July 13, 2023 \$10/animal

PEN FEE: \$25 PER HEAD (Bedding + Tie Out) Each Exhibitor is to furnish feed; hay to be in bales

Please completely fill in your name and mailing address. This information is used to prepare the Premium Check. This form may be filled in on-screen. Prior to exiting the screen, print it out as it will not be saved. If more space is needed, complete a second form and number the pages. Each individual exhibitor must complete a separate form.

Please include a copy of the Breed Registration Form for each animal entered. Put Class & Lot number in upper right corner (except crossbred division).

Entries can also be made online using the Blue Ribbon link on http://www.olmstedcountyfair.com/open-class/

Mail or bring the completed form, Registration Form if applicable, and your check for the fees to the Department Superintendent: Olmsted County Fair Office - Beef Cattle Entries 1403 3rd Avenue SE Rochester, MN 55904 Exhibitor Name______ Farm Name______ Street

City State 7in

Phone Email				
CLASS	LOT	Animal Name	Registration #	Birth Date

Total Number of Cattle Entered

___x \$35.00 = _____ (Enclose Check Payable to Olmsted County Fair) Total Fee Enclosed

d \$____

I have read and agree to the General Rules for Exhibitors for the Olmsted County Fair. I understand that animals are entered at the owner's own risk. Show management will not be responsible for the entries, although all due care will be used to protect them.

For stalling we cannot guarantee any requests but will attempt to make those possible.